Contest HJ061517 [2017 State 4-H Horse Judging] ST Award 001 High Senior team Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Trail
2 Reining

3 Western Horsmanship

4 Hunter under Saddle

5 Quarter Horse Geldings

6 Quarter Horse Mares
10 Western Horsmanship Reasons
11 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons

12 Gelding Reasons Sr/Int

Rank

1

Contestant

ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST
ST

1005a
1005b
1005c
1005d

1002a
1002b
1002c

1008a
1008b
1008c
1008d

1003a
1003b
1003c

1006a
1006b
1006¢
1006d

1007b
1007c
1007d

1004a
1004b
1004c
1004d

Tie 1 Class(es):

12 Gelding Reasons Sr/Int

Name

Isbell, Kash
Haas, Kendall
Frederick, Cora
Klein, Calli

Knighten, Hayly
Vance, Kenna
Vanlitsenborgh, Haley

Allen, Taylor
Pfeifer, Faith
Pfeifer, Hope
Mackey, Burgandy

Lankister, Clara
Lankister, Faye
Bright, Ashlynn

Seivley, Isabelle
Smith, Katelyn

Gieser, Stephen
Hollmann, Daniel

Barhaug, Tayten
Williams, Bryanna
Ostrom, Adelle

Barrett, Jade
Post, Kyara
Thacker, Keegan
Hindman, Reata
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Tie 2 Class(es):
10 Western Horsmanship Reasol Trail
11 Hunter Under Saddle Reason2 Reining

3 Western Horsmanship
4 Hunter under Saddle

5 Quarter Horse Geldings
6 Quarter Horse Mares

Team

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen

CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell

UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

CNV Converse
CNV Converse
CNV Converse

LAR Laramie
LAR Laramie
LAR Laramie
LAR Laramie

PAK Park
PAK Park
PAK Park

FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont

Score

394
422
407
422
1251

419
424
399
1242

408
408
413
371
1229

419
411
385
1215

337
400
394
409
1203

354
428
372
1154

400
367
353
384
1151

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

394 857
379 863
380 849
382 833
373 830
370 784
347 804



Contest HJ061517 [2017 State 4-H Horse Judging] JT Award 002 High junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Trail 7 Reinging Questions Jr/Int

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Trail

2 Reining 8 Western Horsmanship Questic2 Reining

3 Western Horsmanship

4 Hunter under Saddle

5 Quarter Horse Geldings

6 Quarter Horse Mares

7 Reinging Questions Jr/Int
8 Western Horsmanship Questions Jr/ Int
9 Gelding Questions Jr Only

12 Gelding Reasons Sr/Int

Rank Contestant Name

1 JT 3001a Osborne, Kierra
JT 3001b Osborne, Sienna
JT 3001c Rogers, Tanner
JT 3001d Osborne, Makiah

2 JT 3003a Masterson, Rori
JT 3003b Isbell, Kaenee
JT 3003c Wilkins, Dally
JT 3003d Stoddard, Jordan

3 JT 3002a Hindman, Reece
JT 3002b Spray, Hailey
JT 3002c Manzanarus, Lilly
JT 3002d Malcolm, Taylor

4 JT 3005a Garson, Jesse Lynn
JT 3005b Garson, Jami
JT 3005c Isbell, Kalelyn
JT 3005d Porter, Kailey

5 JT 3006a Gieser, Justin
JT 3006b Gieser, Christina
JT 3006¢c Gonzalez, Emma
JT 3006d Smith, Ashley

6 JT 3009a Applegarth, Aiden
JT 3009b Strauch, Wyatt
JT 3009c Taylor, Callie

7 JT 3004a klein, JW
JT 3004b Stoddard, Tylar
JT 3004c Wilkins, Kenzie
JT 3004d Wilkins, Addisyn

8 JT 3008a Erickson, Jamie
JT 3008c Smith, Paisley
JT 3008d Smith, Sage
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9 Gelding Questions Jr Only
12 Gelding Reasons Sr/Int

3 Western Horsmanship
4 Hunter under Saddle

5 Quarter Horse Geldings
6 Quarter Horse Mares

Team

ALB Albany
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
ALB Albany

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen

FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen

LAR Laramie
LAR Laramie
LAR Laramie
LAR Laramie

NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen

LCN Lincoln
LCN Lincoln
LCN Lincoln

Score

409
412
426
440
1278

423
412
422
415
1260

376
434
350
417
1227

415
397
369
342
1181

372
308
411
381
1164

373
365
411
1149

325
389
372
343
1104

339
369
301
1009

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

421

402

408

393

398

374

378

360

857

858

819

788

766

775

726

649



Contest HJ061517 [2017 State 4-H Horse Judging] SA Award 003 High Senior Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Trail 10 Western Horsmanship Reasol Trail

2 Reining 11 Hunter Under Saddle Reason2 Reining

3 Western Horsmanship 12 Gelding Reasons Sr/Int 3 Western Horsmanship
4 Hunter under Saddle 4 Hunter under Saddle

5 Quarter Horse Geldings 5 Quarter Horse Geldings
6 Quarter Horse Mares 6 Quarter Horse Mares

Tie 3 Class(es):

10 Western Horsmanship Reasons
11 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons

12 Gelding Reasons Sr/Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 4003d Vliem, Danette LAR Laramie 437 143 294 0
2 4006d Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 433 146 287 0
3 1007c Williams, Bryanna PAK Park 428 142 286 0
4 1002b Vance, Kenna CBL Campbell 424 132 292 0
5 1005d Klein, Calli GOS Goshen 422 134 288 0
6 1005b Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 422 133 289 0
7 1003a Lankister, Clara CNV Converse 419 134 285 0
8 1002a Knighten, Hayly CBL Campbell 419 130 289 0
9 1008c Pfeifer, Hope UNT Uinta 413 132 281 0
10 4006¢c Kruszynski, Micheal ALB Albany 411 130 281 0
11 1003b Lankister, Faye CNV Converse 411 129 282 0
12 1006d Hollmann, Daniel LAR Laramie 409 130 279 0
13 1008a Allen, Taylor UNT Uinta 408 127 281 0
14 4002d Carson, Kylie GOS Goshen 408 127 281 0
15 1008b Pfeifer, Faith UNT Uinta 408 121 287 0
16 1005c Frederick, Cora GOS Goshen 407 127 280 0
17 4005d Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 403 123 280 0
18 1006b Smith, Katelyn LAR Laramie 400 127 273 0
19 1004a Barrett, Jade FRE Fremont 400 122 278 0
20 1002¢c Vanlitsenborgh, Haley CBL Campbell 399 117 282 0
21 1005a Isbell, Kash GOS Goshen 394 121 273 0
22 1006¢ Gieser, Stephen LAR Laramie 394 116 278 0
23 1003c Bright, Ashlynn CNV Converse 385 119 266 0
24 1004d Hindman, Reata FRE Fremont 384 118 266 0
25 1007d Ostrom, Adelle PAK Park 372 123 249 0
26 1008d Mackey, Burgandy UNT Uinta 371 113 258 0
27 1004b Post, Kyara FRE Fremont 367 107 260 0
28 4001c Watkins, Tristan FRE Fremont 354 110 244 0
29 1007b Barhaug, Tayten PAK Park 354 105 249 0
30 1004c Thacker, Keegan FRE Fremont 353 113 240 0
31 1006a Seivley, Isabelle LAR Laramie 337 74 263 0
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Contest HJ061517 [2017 State 4-H Horse Judging] SA Award 004 High Senior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Trail 1 Trail

2 Reining 2 Reining

3 Western Horsmanship 3 Western Horsmanship
4 Hunter under Saddle 4 Hunter under Saddle

5 Quarter Horse Geldings 5 Quarter Horse Geldings
6 Quarter Horse Mares 6 Quarter Horse Mares

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
10 Western Horsmanship Reasons

11 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons

12 Gelding Reasons Sr/Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 4003d Vliem, Danette LAR Laramie 294 437 143 0
2 1002b Vance, Kenna CBL Campbell 292 424 132 0
3 1005b Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 289 422 133 0
4 1002a Knighten, Hayly CBL Campbell 289 419 130 0
5 1005d Klein, Calli GOS Goshen 288 422 134 0
6 4006d Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 287 433 146 0
7 1008b Pfeifer, Faith UNT Uinta 287 408 121 0
8 1007c Williams, Bryanna PAK Park 286 428 142 0
9 1003a Lankister, Clara CNV Converse 285 419 134 0
10 1003b Lankister, Faye CNV Converse 282 411 129 0
11 1002c Vanlitsenborgh, Haley CBL Campbell 282 399 117 0
12 1008c Pfeifer, Hope UNT Uinta 281 413 132 0
13 4006¢ Kruszynski, Micheal ALB Albany 281 411 130 0
14 1008a Allen, Taylor UNT Uinta 281 408 127 0
15 4002d Carson, Kylie GOS Goshen 281 408 127 0
16 1005c Frederick, Cora GOS Goshen 280 407 127 0
17 4005d Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 280 403 123 0
18 1006d Hollmann, Daniel LAR Laramie 279 409 130 0
19 1004a Barrett, Jade FRE Fremont 278 400 122 0
20 1006¢ Gieser, Stephen LAR Laramie 278 394 116 0
21 1006b Smith, Katelyn LAR Laramie 273 400 127 0
22 1005a Isbell, Kash GOS Goshen 273 394 121 0
23 1003c Bright, Ashlynn CNV Converse 266 385 119 0
24 1004d Hindman, Reata FRE Fremont 266 384 118 0
25 1006a Seivley, Isabelle LAR Laramie 263 337 74 0
26 1004b Post, Kyara FRE Fremont 260 367 107 0
27 1008d Mackey, Burgandy UNT Uinta 258 371 113 0
28 1007d Ostrom, Adelle PAK Park 249 372 123 0
29 1007b Barhaug, Tayten PAK Park 249 354 105 0
30 4001c Watkins, Tristan FRE Fremont 244 354 110 0
31 1004c Thacker, Keegan FRE Fremont 240 353 113 0

10 Western Horsmanship Reasons
11 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons

12 Gelding Reasons Sr/Int
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Contest HJ061517 [2017 State 4-H Horse Judging] SA Award 005 High Senior Reasons Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):

10 Western Horsmanship Reaso3 Western Horsmanship 1 Trail

11 Hunter Under Saddle Reason4 Hunter under Saddle 2 Reining

12 Gelding Reasons Sr/Int 5 Quarter Horse Geldings 3 Western Horsmanship
4 Hunter under Saddle
5 Quarter Horse Geldings
6 Quarter Horse Mares

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 4006d Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 146 148 287 0
2 4003d Vliem, Danette LAR Laramie 143 146 294 0
3 1007¢c Williams, Bryanna PAK Park 142 141 286 0
4 1005d Klein, Calli GOS Goshen 134 145 288 0
5 1003a Lankister, Clara CNV Converse 134 148 285 0
6 1005b Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 133 143 289 0
7 1008c Pfeifer, Hope UNT Uinta 132 139 281 0
8 1002b Vance, Kenna CBL Campbell 132 148 292 0
9 1006d Hollmann, Daniel LAR Laramie 130 132 279 0
10 1002a Knighten, Hayly CBL Campbell 130 142 289 0
11 4006¢c Kruszynski, Micheal ALB Albany 130 150 281 0
12 1003b Lankister, Faye CNV Converse 129 143 282 0
13 1006b Smith, Katelyn LAR Laramie 127 133 273 0
14 1005c¢ Frederick, Cora GOS Goshen 127 138 280 0
15 1008a Allen, Taylor UNT Uinta 127 147 281 0
16 4002d Carson, Kylie GOS Goshen 127 147 281 0
17 1007d Ostrom, Adelle PAK Park 123 116 249 0
18 4005d Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 123 140 280 0
19 1004a Barrett, Jade FRE Fremont 122 138 278 0
20 1008b Pfeifer, Faith UNT Uinta 121 139 287 0
21 1005a Isbell, Kash GOS Goshen 121 143 273 0
22 1003c Bright, Ashlynn CNV Converse 119 135 266 0
23 1004d Hindman, Reata FRE Fremont 118 127 266 0
24 1002c Vanlitsenborgh, Haley CBL Campbell 117 137 282 0
25 1006¢ Gieser, Stephen LAR Laramie 116 139 278 0
26 1008d Mackey, Burgandy UNT Uinta 113 117 258 0
27 1004c Thacker, Keegan FRE Fremont 113 135 240 0
28 4001c Watkins, Tristan FRE Fremont 110 117 244 0
29 1004b Post, Kyara FRE Fremont 107 138 260 0
30 1007b Barhaug, Tayten PAK Park 105 122 249 0
31 1006a Seivley, Isabelle LAR Laramie 74 142 263 0
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Contest HJ061517 [2017 State 4-H Horse Judging] IA Award 006 High Int Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Trail 7 Reinging Questions Jr/Int 1 Trail

2 Reining 8 Western Horsmanship Questic2 Reining

3 Western Horsmanship 12 Gelding Reasons Sr/Int 3 Western Horsmanship
4 Hunter under Saddle 4 Hunter under Saddle

5 Quarter Horse Geldings 5 Quarter Horse Geldings
6 Quarter Horse Mares 6 Quarter Horse Mares

7 Reinging Questions Jr/Int

8 Western Horsmanship Questions Jr/ Int

12 Gelding Reasons Sr/Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3001d Osborne, Makiah ALB Albany 440 145 295
2 3002b Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 434 146 288
3 5002d Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 432 144 288
4 3001c Rogers, Tanner ALB Albany 426 142 284
5 3003a Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 423 135 288
6 3003c Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 422 138 284
7 5002c Lankister, Josey CNV Converse 415 136 279
8 3005a Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 415 132 283
9 3003d Stoddard, Jordan GOS Goshen 415 129 286

10 3001b Osborne, Sienna ALB Albany 412 134 278
11 3003b Isbell, Kaenee GOS Goshen 412 127 285
12 3006¢ Gonzalez, Emma LAR Laramie 411 144 267
13 3001a Osborne, Kierra ALB Albany 409 125 284
14 5003d Bray, Brook FRE Fremont 392 127 265
15 3002a Hindman, Reece FRE Fremont 376 127 249
16 5001d Niswender, Emerald ALB Albany 373 125 248
17 3009a Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 373 125 248
18 3006a Gieser, Justin LAR Laramie 372 122 250
19 5004d Day, Wyatt LAR Laramie 368 116 252
20 5005d Harmon, Garret LCN Lincoln 364 120 244
21 3002c Manzanarus, Lilly FRE Fremont 350 121 229
22 5005c Smith, Bridger LCN Lincoln 340 122 218
23 3006b Gieser, Christina LAR Laramie 308 104 204
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Tie 3 Class(es):
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Contest HJ061517 [2017 State 4-H Horse Judging] IA Award 007 High Int Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Trail

2 Reining

3 Western Horsmanship
4 Hunter under Saddle

5 Quarter Horse Geldings
6 Quarter Horse Mares

Rank Contestant
1 3001d
2 3002b
3 5002d
4 3003a
5 3003d
6 3003b
7 3001c
8 3003c
9 3001a

10 3005a

11 5002c

12 3001b

13 3006¢

14 5003d

15 5004d

16 3006a

17 3002a

18 5001d

19 3009a

20 5005d

21 3002c

22 5005c

23 3006b

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Reinging Questions Jr/Int 7 Reinging Questions Jr/Int
8 Western Horsmanship Questic8 Western Horsmanship Questions Jr/ Int
12 Gelding Reasons Sr/Int 12 Gelding Reasons Sr/Int

1 Trail

2 Reining

3 Western Horsmanship

4 Hunter under Saddle

5 Quarter Horse Geldings

6 Quarter Horse Mares

Name Team Score Tie Breakers
Osborne, Makiah ALB Albany 295 440 145
Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 288 434 146
Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 288 432 144
Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 288 423 135
Stoddard, Jordan GOS Goshen 286 415 129
Isbell, Kaenee GOS Goshen 285 412 127
Rogers, Tanner ALB Albany 284 426 142
Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 284 422 138
Osborne, Kierra ALB Albany 284 409 125
Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 283 415 132
Lankister, Josey CNV Converse 279 415 136
Osborne, Sienna ALB Albany 278 412 134
Gonzalez, Emma LAR Laramie 267 411 144
Bray, Brook FRE Fremont 265 392 127
Day, Wyatt LAR Laramie 252 368 116
Gieser, Justin LAR Laramie 250 372 122
Hindman, Reece FRE Fremont 249 376 127
Niswender, Emerald ALB Albany 248 373 125
Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 248 373 125
Harmon, Garret LCN Lincoln 244 364 120
Manzanarus, Lilly FRE Fremont 229 350 121
Smith, Bridger LCN Lincoln 218 340 122
Gieser, Christina LAR Laramie 204 308 104
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Tie 3 Class(es):
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Contest HJ061517 [2017 State 4-H Horse Judging] IA Award 008 High Int Questions / Reasons Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Reinging Questions Jr/Int 2 Reining 1 Trail

8 Western Horsmanship Questic3 Western Horsmanship 2 Reining

12 Gelding Reasons Sr/Int 5 Quarter Horse Geldings 3 Western Horsmanship
4 Hunter under Saddle
5 Quarter Horse Geldings
6 Quarter Horse Mares

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3002b Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 146 147 288 0
2 3001d Osborne, Makiah ALB Albany 145 147 295 0
3 5002d Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 144 144 288 0
4 3006¢ Gonzalez, Emma LAR Laramie 144 132 267 0
5 3001c Rogers, Tanner ALB Albany 142 144 284 0
6 3003c Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 138 138 284 0
7 5002c Lankister, Josey CNV Converse 136 136 279 0
8 3003a Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 135 142 288 0
9 3001b Osborne, Sienna ALB Albany 134 141 278 0
10 3005a Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 132 147 283 0
11 3003d Stoddard, Jordan GOS Goshen 129 141 286 0
12 3003b Isbell, Kaenee GOS Goshen 127 140 285 0
13 3002a Hindman, Reece FRE Fremont 127 124 249 0
14 5003d Bray, Brook FRE Fremont 127 120 265 0
15 3001a Osborne, Kierra ALB Albany 125 149 284 0
16 5001d Niswender, Emerald ALB Albany 125 131 248 0
17 3009a Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 125 112 248 0
18 3006a Gieser, Justin LAR Laramie 122 116 250 0
19 5005c Smith, Bridger LCN Lincoln 122 111 218 0
20 3002c Manzanarus, Lilly FRE Fremont 121 115 229 0
21 5005d Harmon, Garret LCN Lincoln 120 122 244 0
22 5004d Day, Wyatt LAR Laramie 116 140 252 0
23 3006b Gieser, Christina LAR Laramie 104 101 204 0
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Contest HJ061517 [2017 State 4-H Horse Judging] JA Award 009 High Junior Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Trail 7 Reinging Questions Jr/Int 1 Trail

2 Reining 8 Western Horsmanship Questic2 Reining

3 Western Horsmanship 9 Gelding Questions Jr Only 3 Western Horsmanship

4 Hunter under Saddle
5 Quarter Horse Geldings
6 Quarter Horse Mares

4 Hunter under Saddle
5 Quarter Horse Geldings
6 Quarter Horse Mares

7 Reinging Questions Jr/Int
8 Western Horsmanship Questions Jr/ Int
9 Gelding Questions Jr Only

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3002d Malcolm, Taylor FRE Fremont 417 135 282 0
2 3009c Taylor, Callie NIO Niobrara 411 126 285 0
3 3005b Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 397 132 265 0
4 3004b Stoddard, Tylar GOS Goshen 389 132 257 0
5 6001c Snyder, Kaitlyn CBL Campbell 387 120 267 0
6 3006d Smith, Ashley LAR Laramie 381 132 249 0
7 3004c Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 372 129 243 0
8 3005c Isbell, Kalelyn GOS Goshen 369 129 240 0
9 3008c Smith, Paisley LCN Lincoln 369 123 246 0
10 6001d Bruse, Sophie CBL Campbell 369 117 252 0
11 3009b Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 365 123 242 0
12 6002d Post, Kaelyn FRE Fremont 362 123 239 0
13 6003d Eaton, Abigail PAK Park 353 132 221 0
14 3004d Wilkins, Addisyn GOS Goshen 343 117 226 0
15 3005d Porter, Kailey GOS Goshen 342 126 216 0
16 6005d Nielson, Skyler ALB Albany 340 111 229 0
17 3008a Erickson, Jamie LCN Lincoln 339 123 216 0
18 3004a klein, JW GOS Goshen 325 120 205 0
19 3008d Smith, Sage LCN Lincoln 301 114 187 0
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Contest HJ061517 [2017 State 4-H Horse Judging] JA Award 010 High Junior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Trail 1 Trail

2 Reining 2 Reining

3 Western Horsmanship 3 Western Horsmanship

4 Hunter under Saddle 4 Hunter under Saddle

5 Quarter Horse Geldings 5 Quarter Horse Geldings

6 Quarter Horse Mares 6 Quarter Horse Mares
7 Reinging Questions Jr/Int
8 Western Horsmanship Questions Jr/ Int
9 Gelding Questions Jr Only

Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Reinging Questions Jr/Int
8 Western Horsmanship Questions Jr/ Int
9 Gelding Questions Jr Only

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3009c Taylor, Callie NIO Niobrara 285 411 126 0
2 3002d Malcolm, Taylor FRE Fremont 282 417 135 0
3 6001c Snyder, Kaitlyn CBL Campbell 267 387 120 0
4 3005b Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 265 397 132 0
5 3004b Stoddard, Tylar GOS Goshen 257 389 132 0
6 6001d Bruse, Sophie CBL Campbell 252 369 117 0
7 3006d Smith, Ashley LAR Laramie 249 381 132 0
8 3008c Smith, Paisley LCN Lincoln 246 369 123 0
9 3004c Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 243 372 129 0
10 3009b Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 242 365 123 0
11 3005c¢ Isbell, Kalelyn GOS Goshen 240 369 129 0
12 6002d Post, Kaelyn FRE Fremont 239 362 123 0
13 6005d Nielson, Skyler ALB Albany 229 340 111 0
14 3004d Wilkins, Addisyn GOS Goshen 226 343 117 0
15 6003d Eaton, Abigail PAK Park 221 353 132 0
16 3005d Porter, Kailey GOS Goshen 216 342 126 0
17 3008a Erickson, Jamie LCN Lincoln 216 339 123 0
18 3004a klein, JW GOS Goshen 205 325 120 0
19 3008d Smith, Sage LCN Lincoln 187 301 114 0
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Contest HJ061517 [2017 State 4-H Horse Judging] JA Award 011 High Junior Questions Results...

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):

2 Reining 1 Trail

2 Reining

3 Western Horsmanship
4 Hunter under Saddle

5 Quarter Horse Geldings
6 Quarter Horse Mares

Scoring Class(es):

7 Reinging Questions Jr/Int
8 Western Horsmanship Questic3 Western Horsmanship
9 Gelding Questions Jr Only 5 Quarter Horse Geldings

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3002d Malcolm, Taylor FRE Fremont 135 143 282 0
2 3004b Stoddard, Tylar GOS Goshen 132 135 257 0
3 3005b Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 132 132 265 0
4 3006d Smith, Ashley LAR Laramie 132 118 249 0
5 6003d Eaton, Abigail PAK Park 132 107 221 0
6 3005c¢ Isbell, Kalelyn GOS Goshen 129 127 240 0
7 3004c Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 129 111 243 0
8 3009c Taylor, Callie NIO Niobrara 126 141 285 0
9 3005d Porter, Kailey GOS Goshen 126 109 216 0
10 6002d Post, Kaelyn FRE Fremont 123 131 239 0
11 3008c Smith, Paisley LCN Lincoln 123 126 246 0
12 3009b Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 123 122 242 0
13 3008a Erickson, Jamie LCN Lincoln 123 111 216 0
14 6001c Snyder, Kaitlyn CBL Campbell 120 123 267 0
15 3004a klein, JW GOS Goshen 120 106 205 0
16 6001d Bruse, Sophie CBL Campbell 117 117 252 0
17 3004d Wilkins, Addisyn GOS Goshen 117 111 226 0
18 3008d Smith, Sage LCN Lincoln 114 103 187 0
19 6005d Nielson, Skyler ALB Albany 111 105 229 0

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



